
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

44 

74 

63 

#02 

80 

87 

99 

14 

62 

45 

33 

57 

96 

4 

7 

52 

114 

20 

188 

115 

89 

#06 

91 

107 

24 

75 

59 

50 

70 

Class 

SM 

T3 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T3 

SM 

T3 

ITEZ 

SM 

T3 

SSM 

SM 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2 

21 

3 

1 

22 

4 

1 

23 

Name 

Christian Sarnecki 

Michal Kuna 

John Raudat 

Pratt Tanner 

Richard Astacio 

Michael Gershon 

Roger Cote 

Peter Tonelli II 

Daniel Kubec 

Gerald Cohen 

Alexander Cunningham 

Chris Rock 

Aaron Wilhelm 

Ben Wallace 

Roger Newkirk 

Donald W Duman 

Dave Kuchrawy 

Chris Bride 

Ronald Cohen 

Doug Fisher 

Thomas Swoboda 

Shervin Yeganeh 

Alex Grilli 

Chip Williams 

Victor Morando 

Mark Murphy 

Michael Goulde 

Christopher Milton-Hall 

Andrew Hatano 

Member_ID 

525224 

630668 

460476 

492157 

465698 

544521 

492243 

517245 

518372 

537720 

623951 

648436 

657586 

554386 

472498 

271292 

480254 

550006 

538041 

89063_1 

546476 

653770 

525221 

354319 

495706 

485115 

292677 

258610_1 

554117 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

Best Tm 

1:48.450 

1:49.425 

1:49.711 

1:50.076 

1:50.211 

1:50.969 

1:51.222 

1:51.474 

1:51.531 

1:51.664 

1:51.735 

1:52.734 

1:53.667 

1:53.804 

1:53.954 

1:53.982 

1:54.451 

1:54.720 

1:55.197 

1:55.386 

1:56.442 

1:57.778 

1:58.143 

1:59.603 

1:59.837 

2:00.285 

2:05.572 

2:09.290 

2:52.822 

Diff 

0.975 

1.261 

1.626 

1.761 

2.519 

2.772 

3.024 

3.081 

3.214 

3.285 

4.284 

5.217 

5.354 

5.504 

5.532 

6.001 

6.270 

6.747 

6.936 

7.992 

9.328 

9.693 

11.153 

11.387 

11.835 

17.122 

20.840 

1:04.372 

Sponsor 

Stellor Custom Jewelry 

Swedish Imports  MOTUL 

Rocket Retirement 

Thanks Dad Racing 

Astacio Plumbing & Hvac 

Spectro Oil 

Westboro Motors 

Expoline Auto / WGRacing 

Rosmar Racing 

CRM SCDA MIRUSA 

Spectro Oils 

spectra oils 

Newkirk Enterprises and Ives Motorsp

Kessler Engineering-Southern Auto Au

Rosmar racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Dymotek Injection Molding 

Wife - Said it was OK 

My wonderful wife Sandy 

Rosmar Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/11/2021 12:09:15 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Jim Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

For results go to sites.google.com/ner.org/pig-roast-weekend-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional 

Grp 1 - SM,ITB-C,T3-4,ITEZ,SM5,SSM 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:08:49 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/11/2021 09:00 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Pig Roast Regional

Qualifying Results


